
NSM 2014 - Östersund - 2014-06-13 -- 15

Precision C 2014-06-15

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Grund Tot Stm FS 1 FS 2 FS 3 Final Total Total
1 Anna Möllerberg A4 skf 48 47 47 47 49 48 48 334 S 49 49 48 146 480 49 Guld e.skj
2 Mattias Andersson Sollefteå PSK 48 48 50 46 47 50 49 338 S 47 46 49 142 480 47 Silver e.skj
3 Peter Johansson Östersunds PSK 46 47 48 50 49 45 49 334 S 49 47 46 142 476 49 Brons e.skj
4 Lennart Selander Örnsköldsviks PK 46 48 48 49 47 49 50 337 S 50 45 44 139 476 47 e.skj
5 Arya Aresh Sundsvalls PSK 48 48 46 48 47 47 49 333 S 49 47 46 142 475
6 Östen Olsson Örnsköldsviks PK 47 47 46 48 50 48 49 335 S 47 48 45 140 475
7 Ralf Linder Arvidsjaurs PSK 46 48 46 47 48 47 48 330 S 46 49 48 143 473
8 Johnny Norberg Lillsjöns PSK 47 46 49 46 48 45 47 328 B 47 49 47 143 471
9 Tomas Backlund Vännäs PSK 48 48 48 47 47 48 46 332 S 46 48 45 139 471

10 Örjan Jansson Härnösands PSK 47 45 47 48 47 45 49 328 B 46 45 48 139 467
11 Jörgen Nilsson Rundviks PSK 46 49 45 45 50 47 46 328 B 46 44 46 136 464
12 Andreas Karkiainen Porjus skf Pistolsek. 45 50 45 48 47 47 48 330 S 46 44 43 133 463
13 Veronika Ferdén Luleå PK 43 46 48 49 46 48 47 327 B
14 Kristina Viklund Luleå PK 46 48 43 49 46 47 47 326 B
15 Micael Ek Kalix Pistolskyttar 46 47 43 45 49 48 47 325 B
16 David Nording Rundviks PSK 46 47 46 47 46 47 46 325 B
17 Marcus Claeson Lillsjöns PSK 45 45 48 49 45 47 46 325 B
18 Jonas Larsson Malå PSK 45 45 48 46 45 47 48 324 B
19 Mikael Wiklund Västjämtens PK 47 46 46 47 46 48 44 324 B
20 Kjell Eriksson Porjus skf Pistolsek. 46 45 42 47 49 47 47 323 B
21 Greger Karlsson Bolidens PSK 44 46 46 46 47 47 47 323 B
22 Ulf Eriksson Nysätra PK 47 45 44 47 47 46 46 322 B
23 Christer Ranvald Kalix Pistolskyttar 46 43 44 47 46 49 46 321
24 Connyh Ström Rundviks PSK 42 43 46 46 46 47 49 319
25 Gunnar Eriksson Dorotea PSK 44 50 41 43 46 48 47 319
26 Erik Marklund Skellefteå PSF 44 47 45 43 47 45 46 317
27 Peder Eriksson Östersunds PSK 48 43 42 47 45 45 46 316
28 Roger C Åström Skellefteå PSF 40 44 47 42 46 48 48 315
29 Jörgen Hedberg Kiruna PSF 46 45 45 47 41 43 48 315
30 Stefan Stenlund Malå PSK 39 48 45 44 47 45 46 314
31 Lars Strömgren Hotings PSK 42 48 46 44 46 43 43 312
32 Peter Rooth A4 skf 42 45 45 48 46 44 40 310
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33 Thomas Dahlberg Rundviks PSK 46 45 43 44 41 43 47 309
34 Mattias Österberg I 21/T3 SF 41 45 40 48 46 46 43 309
35 Tord Höglund Lillsjöns PSK 37 44 44 48 46 42 47 308
36 Anders Graff A4 skf 46 45 42 43 42 44 45 307
37 Lars Hellberg Sollefteå PSK 43 46 44 43 43 43 45 307
38 Stefan Persson Östersunds PSK 39 42 49 45 42 47 43 307
39 Kenneth Forsmark Nysätra PK 46 46 40 45 44 39 42 302
40 Hans Björklund I 21/T3 SF 45 42 40 46 43 40 40 296
41 Fredrik Klint Luleå PK 35 44 32 43 47 44 45 290
42 Zebastian Eriksson Sollefteå PSK 40 39 42 39 43 42 42 287
43 Andreas Johansson A4 skf 35 39 40 41 41 42 45 283
44 Håkan Vallin Kramfors PSK 41 40 40 36 45 39 42 283
45 Pontus Stenlund Malå PSK 33 44 37 42 43 40 43 282
46 Rolf Åkerblom A4 skf 32 40 42 39 41 43 44 281
47 Lennart Lindgren Arjeplog PSK 31 36 41 42 39 35 43 267
48 Sören Nilsson I 21/T3 SF 18 24 37 41 41 42 45 248
49 Anders Edholm Sollefteå PSK 16 32 35 18 32 33 32 198
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Lag Precision C

Placering Klubb Tot Resultat

1 Rundviks PK 972 134 139 137 138 142 141 141
Jörgen Nilsson 328
David Nording 325
Connyh Ström 319

2 Lillsjöns PSK 961 129 135 141 143 139 134 140
Marcus Claeson 325
Tord Höglund 308
Johnny Norberg 328

3 Östersunds PSK 957 133 132 139 142 136 137 138
Stefan Persson 307
Peder Eriksson 316
Peter Johansson 334

4 Luleå PK 943 124 138 123 141 139 139 139
Veronika Ferdén 327
Fredrik Klint 290
Kristina Viklund 326

5 A4 skf 924 129 131 129 131 132 134 138
Anders Graff 307
Andreas Johansson 283
Anna Möllerberg 334

6 I 21/T3 SF 853 104 111 117 135 130 128 128
Hans Björklund 296
Sören Nilsson 248
Mattias Österberg 309

7 Sollefteå PSK 843 107 126 129 107 122 126 126
Mattias Andersson 338
Anders Edholm 198
Lars Hellberg 307
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